
January 1 - February 22

Thursday, January 1, 9:00 AM

Thursday, 9:00 AM (Mary, the Holy Mother of God)
Bob Nula Lector
William Stout Lector
Molly McGregor Eucharistic Minister
Michael Miller Eucharistic Minister
Dalton Whitford Eucharistic Minister

January 3 - January 4

Saturday, 5:15 PM
Catherine Carwile-Ridnour Lector
Jamie Gannon Lector
Elizabeth Flynn Eucharistic Minister
William Flynn Eucharistic Minister
Molly McGregor Eucharistic Minister
Marielen Murphy Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Claire O'Donnelly Lector
Christopher Semonelli Lector
Erin Gauch Eucharistic Minister
Connie Hayes Eucharistic Minister
Janet McCarthy Eucharistic Minister
Mary Beth Pike Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 11:00 AM
Doug Manoni Lector
Michael Potter Lector
Annie DeMayo Eucharistic Minister
Gina Manoni Eucharistic Minister
Elizabeth McAuliffe Eucharistic Minister
Vicki Walsh Eucharistic Minister

January 10 - January 11

Saturday, 5:15 PM
Kerry Hudson Lector
William Stout Lector
DeDe Forgue Eucharistic Minister
Joe Matison Eucharistic Minister
Nancy Petrin Eucharistic Minister
Patricia Stout Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Dan Baker Lector
Patricia O'Donnell Lector



Joan Galvin Eucharistic Minister
Brian Geer Eucharistic Minister
Linda Halliday Eucharistic Minister
Janet McCarthy Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 11:00 AM
Katie Hellendrung Lector
Charles Kenahan Lector
Mary Anne Coen Eucharistic Minister
Karen Day Eucharistic Minister
Aldona Dowski Eucharistic Minister
Dalton Whitford Eucharistic Minister

January 17 - January 18

Saturday, 5:15 PM
Bill Doré Lector
Peter Regan Lector
Paul Connery Eucharistic Minister
Michael Miller Eucharistic Minister
Marielen Murphy Eucharistic Minister
Nancy Petrin Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Jack Haggis Lector
Christopher Semonelli Lector
Kristin Cotoia Eucharistic Minister
Linda Halliday Eucharistic Minister
Connie Hayes Eucharistic Minister
Mary Beth Pike Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 11:00 AM
tereza Bolibuch Lector
Christine Kirchner Lector
Aldona Dowski Eucharistic Minister
Rod O'Hanley Eucharistic Minister
Vicki Walsh Eucharistic Minister
Richard Wheeler Eucharistic Minister

January 24 - January 25

Saturday, 5:15 PM
Chyleene O'Connor Lector
Peter Regan Lector
Elizabeth Flynn Eucharistic Minister
William Flynn Eucharistic Minister
Michael Miller Eucharistic Minister
Nancy Petrin Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Dan Baker Lector



Kate Greenman Lector
Joan Galvin Eucharistic Minister
Brian Geer Eucharistic Minister
Linda Halliday Eucharistic Minister
John Hirschboeck Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 11:00 AM
Michele Pickering Lector
Michael Potter Lector
Annie DeMayo Eucharistic Minister
Aldona Dowski Eucharistic Minister
Elizabeth McAuliffe Eucharistic Minister
Vicki Walsh Eucharistic Minister

January 31 - February 1

Saturday, 5:15 PM
Doug Manoni Lector
Michael Slein Lector
Paul Connery Eucharistic Minister
Gina Manoni Eucharistic Minister
Marielen Murphy Eucharistic Minister
Nancy Petrin Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Alyssa Goetz Lector
Christopher Semonelli Lector
James Cawley Eucharistic Minister
Erin Gauch Eucharistic Minister
Linda Halliday Eucharistic Minister
John Hirschboeck Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 11:00 AM
Catherine Carwile-Ridnour Lector
Meghan Jannotta Lector
Karen Day Eucharistic Minister
Annie DeMayo Eucharistic Minister
Rod O'Hanley Eucharistic Minister
Richard Wheeler Eucharistic Minister

February 7 - February 8

Saturday, 5:15 PM
Bill Doré Lector
Jamie Gannon Lector
Paul Connery Eucharistic Minister
Elizabeth Flynn Eucharistic Minister
William Flynn Eucharistic Minister
Nancy Petrin Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 8:00 AM



Laura De Ramel Lector
Jack Haggis Lector
James Cawley Eucharistic Minister
Joan Galvin Eucharistic Minister
Linda Halliday Eucharistic Minister
Mary Beth Pike Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 11:00 AM
Charles Kenahan Lector
Christine Kirchner Lector
Mary Anne Coen Eucharistic Minister
Annie DeMayo Eucharistic Minister
Aldona Dowski Eucharistic Minister
Elizabeth McAuliffe Eucharistic Minister

February 14 - February 15

Saturday, 5:15 PM
Bob Nula Lector
William Stout Lector
Molly McGregor Eucharistic Minister
Michael Miller Eucharistic Minister
Nancy Petrin Eucharistic Minister
Patricia Stout Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 8:00 AM
Patricia O'Donnell Lector
Claire O'Donnelly Lector
Kristin Cotoia Eucharistic Minister
Katherine Dolan Eucharistic Minister
Joan Galvin Eucharistic Minister
Mary Beth Pike Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 11:00 AM
Michele Pickering Lector
Michael Potter Lector
Mary Anne Coen Eucharistic Minister
Karen Day Eucharistic Minister
Vicki Walsh Eucharistic Minister
Dalton Whitford Eucharistic Minister

February 21 - February 22

Saturday, 5:15 PM
Doug Manoni Lector
Michael Slein Lector
Elizabeth Flynn Eucharistic Minister
William Flynn Eucharistic Minister
Molly McGregor Eucharistic Minister
Nancy Petrin Eucharistic Minister



Sunday, 8:00 AM
Catherine Carwile-Ridnour Lector
Jack Haggis Lector
Kristin Cotoia Eucharistic Minister
Katherine Dolan Eucharistic Minister
Erin Gauch Eucharistic Minister
Brian Geer Eucharistic Minister

Sunday, 11:00 AM
Ned O'Donnell Lector
Kevin Santos Lector
Mary Anne Coen Eucharistic Minister
Annie DeMayo Eucharistic Minister
Rod O'Hanley Eucharistic Minister
Dalton Whitford Eucharistic Minister


